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NEWSLETTER OF THE PIONEER BALLOON CLUé

JUNE 1880 '

FINAL RESULTS OF THE S.A. NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP . : o f

Place

© ® N m ot b ow N

11
12
13

ERMELO, TRANSVAAL 1880

Pilot
Bave Bareford
Eric Roberts
Alan Shore
Norah Reid
Herbie Gearing
Jim Burgess

Jeanette van Ginkel

bMér&éi Niboléy:

Tony Corrie

John Pocock
Bill Harrop
Ned Lukér

Jim Jordan

LI

Balloon Type.and Name

- Flamboyant

Flamboyant
Flamboyant
Thgnﬂer 77
Cameron 56

Flamboyant

~ Flamboyant

Flamboyaht
Flamboyant
Flamboyant
Thunder 56
Thunder 77
Thunder 77

85 Mobil Angel Baby

65 Leyland
70 Snowflake
Aguafresh

Viva.

85 Capitol Radio i

85 Star . . ...
65 Fedgas - -

70 Peter Stuyvesant
65 Total :

Xtra : . {

Afrox

Grindrqd

. Points

4500
3391

“3384

3244

‘3172
.2830
' 2507

2474
2352

12173
-2045°
1834
" 1482




